FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on September 13, 2025

CFS Date/Time

09/12/25 00:35
09/12/25 02:34
09/12/25 04:13
09/12/25 04:45
09/12/25 05:08
09/12/25 05:50
09/12/25 06:23
09/12/25 06:31
09/12/25 07:07
09/12/25 07:54
09/12/25 08:31
09/12/25 09:14
09/12/25 09:37
09/12/25 09:49
09/12/25 09:56
09/12/25 10:18
09/12/25 10:46
09/12/25 11:01
09/12/25 11:52
09/12/25 12:00
09/12/25 12:25
09/12/25 12:35
09/12/25 13:15
09/12/25 13:55
09/12/25 13:57
09/12/25 14:08
09/12/25 14:31

CFS #

CFS25-046898
CFS25-046904
CFS25-046907
CFS25-046908
CFS25-046912
CFS25-046915
CFS25-046917
CFS25-046918
CFS25-046919
CFS25-046927
CFS25-046932
CFS25-046937
CFS25-046940
CFS25-046944
CFS25-046947
CFS25-046950
CFS25-046960
CFS25-046966
CFS25-046974
CFS25-046977
CFS25-046982
CFS25-046986
CFS25-046992
CFS25-046998
CFS25-046999
CFS25-047002
CFS25-047007

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Remove : Remove Subject

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Animal : Animal

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

lllegal Dumping : lllegal Dumping
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
PBX : PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Harassment : Harassment

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX: PBX

Escape/Absconder : Escape/Absconder

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

Address

1724 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

525 N 28TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
823 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1609 12TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1415 S 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
312 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2510 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1218 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2827 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2949 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505015513

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

414 AVE G, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

206 AVE F, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1656 D ST W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1411 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

09/12/25 15:10
09/12/25 15:17
09/12/25 15:34
09/12/25 15:36
09/12/25 15:38
09/12/25 15:43
09/12/25 15:54
09/12/25 16:17
09/12/25 16:33
09/12/25 16:49
09/12/25 17:09
09/12/25 17:34
09/12/25 18:06
09/12/25 18:51
09/12/25 19:21
09/12/25 19:24
09/12/25 19:25
09/12/25 19:34
09/12/25 19:38
09/12/25 19:59
09/12/25 20:07
09/12/25 20:08
09/12/25 20:15
09/12/25 20:57
09/12/25 21:11
09/12/25 21:20
09/12/25 21:22
09/12/25 21:25
09/12/25 21:28
09/12/25 21:50
09/12/25 21:59
09/12/25 22:02
09/12/25 22:26
09/12/25 22:40

CFS #

CFS25-047019
CFS25-047020
CFS25-047026
CFS25-047027
CFS25-047028
CFS25-047029
CFS25-047030
CFS25-047034
CFS25-047036
CFS25-047040
CFS25-047044
CFS25-047048
CFS25-047053
CFS25-047060
CFS25-047071
CFS25-047073
CFS25-047074
CFS25-047076
CFS25-047078
CFS25-047080
CFS25-047082
CFS25-047083
CFS25-047084
CFS25-047090
CFS25-047092
CFS25-047094
CFS25-047096
CFS25-047097
CFS25-047098
CFS25-047101
CFS25-047102
CFS25-047103
CFS25-047110
CFS25-047113

Initial Complaint

Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Custody Issue : Custody Issue

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Remove : Remove Subject

Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Control : Traffic Control

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Recover Property : Recover Property
PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Address

1427 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
500 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE

1902 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND ST NW /6TH AVE NW

1000 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR, FORT
PHONE LOG

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3RD AVE N/N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |A
300 BLK S 8TH ST

1637 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1315 S 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD SUPERVISOR

PHONE LOG

2ND AVE N /N 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1100 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
610 CENTRAL AVE APT 803, FORT DODGE,
PHONE LOG

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1801 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2905 DODGER DR APT 401, FORT DODGE, IA
1928 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG - 2151

1724 5TH AVE S

1000 BLK N 31ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1820 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
225 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2732 21ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1930 ELMHURST AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
AVE F/ C ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

M ST/ AVE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

918 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

09/12/25 22:53
09/12/25 23:09
09/12/25 23:24
09/12/25 23:30

CFS #

CFS25-047114
CFS25-047118
CFS25-047121
CFS25-047122

Total Records: 65

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Harassment : Harassment

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Address

900BLK S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1440 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
614 2ND AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
2905 DODGER DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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